CENTRALE

classe lunedi martedi mercoledi giovedi venerdi varco orario ingresso orario uscita
5H 8.15-1415 | 8.1513.15 | 8151315 | 9.15-1415 | 9.15-14.15 Mameli A 8.15-9.15 13.15- 14.10
M 8151315 | 9.15-1415 | 9151415 | 8151315 | 8.1513.15 Mameli A 8.10-9.15 13.10- 14.10
3B 8.15-1316 | 9.151510 | 9.1514.15 | 8.15-1315 | 8.15-13.15 Mameli B 8.10-9.16 | 13.10-14.10-15.10
19-24 aprile (CHEGB pil 3G 9151415 | 8.15-1315 | 8151315 | 0151415 | 8.1513.15 Mameli B 8.15-9.15 13.15- 14.10
IM-5A-5L meno 2B-4H) [ " BL | 9151415 | 9.1514.15 | 8.1513.15 | 9.15-14.15 | 9.15-14.15 Rossetti A 8.10-9.20 13.10- 14.15
5G 9.15-14.15 | 8151315 | 9.15-14.15 | 9.15-14.156 | 9.15-14.15 Rossetti A 8.15-9.15 13.15- 14.10
1B 8.1513.15 | 8.15-1315 | 81514156 | 0151415 | 9.1513.15 Rossetti B 8.10-9.15 13.10- 14.10
3C 9.15-15.10 | 9.15-14.15 | 9.15-14.15 | 9.15-14.15 | 9.15-14.15 Rossetti B 8.15-9.20 | 13.15-14.15-15.10
9151415 | 8.15-1315 | 8151315 | 8151315 | 8.1513.15 Rossetti B 8.15-9.15 13.15- 14.10
SUCCURSALE
classe lunedi martedi mercoledi giovedi venerdi varco orario ingresso orario uscita
5E 9.15-1415 | 9.1514.15 | 81513.15 | 8.15-13156 | 9.15-14.15 Gambini A 8.15-9.15 13.15- 14.10
3H 8.15-1316 | 8.1513.15 | 90.1514.15 | 9.15-1415 | 8.15-13.15 Gambini A 8.15 - 9.20 13.15-14.15
2E 8151315 | 8.1513.15 | 8.15-1315 | 8151315 | 8.1513.15 Gambini B 8.10 13.10
1H 9151415 | 9.15-1415 | 8151415 | 9151415 | 8.1513.15 Gambini B 8.15-9.20 13.15-14.15
: - 3E 9151415 | 8.15-1315 | 8151315 | 0151415 | 8.1513.15 Sonnino A 8.15-9.20 13.15-14.15
e 2aprie (f;E(EB)B pid 4G 9151415 | 0151415 | 0151415 | 9151415 | 9151415 | SonninoA 9.15 14.10.
2H 8151315 | 8.1513.15 | 9.15-14.15 | 8151315 | 9.1514.15 Sonnino A 8.10-9.20 13.10- 14.15
2G 9151415 | 9.15-1415 | 8151315 | 8151315 | 9.1514.15 Sonnino B 8.15-9.20 13.15-14.15
1E 9151415 | 9.15-1415 | 8151315 | 8151315 | 8.1513.15 Sonnino B 8.10-9.15 13.10- 14.10
1G 81513.15 | 8.1513.15 | 9.15-14.15 | 9151415 | 9.1514.15 Sonnino B 8.15-9.15 13.15 - 14.10
10.15-14.15 | 8151415 | 9.15-1610 | 8.15-13.16 | 8.1513.15 Sonnino B 8.15-9.20
9.15-14.15 | 9.1514.15 | 81513.15 | 8.15-1316 | 8.15-13.15 Sonnino B 8.10 - 9.20




